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2018 ARIZONA SOFTBALL SCHEDULE
DATE TIME OPPONENT LOCATION T.V.    
Friday, Feb. 9 11:30 a.m. Northwestern! Tempe, Ariz. Pac-12 Network/Arizona 
Friday, Feb. 9 5 p.m. Oklahoma State! Tempe, Ariz. Pac-12 Arizona  
Saturday, Feb. 10 11:45 a.m. UC Davis! Tempe, Ariz.    
Saturday, Feb. 10 5 p.m. Fresno State! Tempe, Ariz.    
Sunday, Feb. 11 2 p.m. New Mexico! Tempe, Ariz.    
Thursday, Feb. 15 6 p.m. Colorado State% Tucson    
Friday, Feb. 16 4 p.m. Troy% Tucson    
Friday, Feb. 16 6 p.m. Bryant% Tucson    
Saturday, Feb. 17 5 p.m. Louisiana-Monroe% Tucson    
Saturday, Feb. 17 7 p.m. Montana% Tucson    
Sunday, Feb. 18 1 p.m. Louisiana-Monroe% Tucson    
Thursday, Feb. 22 10:30 a.m. North Carolina# Cathedral City, Calif.    
Thursday, Feb. 22 3:30 p.m. Missouri# Cathedral City, Calif.    
Friday, Feb. 23 10 a.m. St. John's# Cathedral City, Calif.    
Friday, Feb. 23 12:30 p.m. Cal State Northridge# Cathedral City, Calif.    
Saturday, Feb. 24 12 p.m. Oklahoma# Cathedral City, Calif.    
Friday, March 2 4:30 p.m. Texas Austin, Texas    
Saturday, March 3 11 a.m. Texas Austin, Texas    
Sunday, March 4 11 a.m. Texas Austin, Texas    
Thursday, March 8 6 p.m. South Dakota^ Tucson
Friday, March 9 4 p.m. Wisconsin^ Tucson    
Friday, March 9 6 p.m. San Diego^ Tucson    
Saturday, March 10 4 p.m. USC Upstate^ Tucson    
Saturday, March 10 6 p.m. Wisconsin^ Tucson    
Sunday, March 11 11 a.m. USC Upstate^ Tucson
Wednesday, March 14 6 p.m. Minnesota Tucson    
Friday, March 16 7 p.m. Utah* Tucson Pac-12 Arizona/Mountain 
Saturday, March 17 7 p.m. Utah* Tucson Pac-12 Arizona/Mountain
Sunday, March 18 12 p.m. Utah* Tucson Pac-12 Arizona/Mountain
Friday, March 23 5 p.m. Washington* Seatt le, Wash. Pac-12 Arizona/Washington
Saturday, March 24 3:30 p.m. Washington* Seatt le, Wash. Pac-12 Washington
Sunday, March 25 1 p.m. Washington* Seatt le, Wash. Pac-12 Washington
Thursday, March 29 6 p.m. California* Tucson  
Friday, March 30 6 p.m. California* Tucson  
Saturday, March 31 12 p.m. California* Tucson 
Friday, April 6 5 p.m. Oregon* Eugene, Ore. Pac-12 Arizona/Oregon 
Saturday, April 7 2 p.m. Oregon* Eugene, Ore. Pac-12 Arizona/Oregon
Sunday, April 8 4 p.m. Oregon* Eugene, Ore. Pac-12 Arizona
Friday, April 13 5 p.m. UCLA* Tucson Pac-12 Arizona/Los Angeles 
Saturday, April 14 7 p.m. UCLA* Tucson Pac-12 Arizona/Los Angeles
Sunday, April 15 5 p.m. UCLA* Tucson  Pac-12 Arizona/Los Angeles
Wednesday, April 18 4 p.m. New Mexico State Tucson    
Wednesday, April 18 6 p.m. New Mexico State Tucson    
Friday, April 20 5 p.m. Arizona State* Tempe, Ariz. Pac-12 Arizona 
Saturday, April 21 2 p.m. Arizona State* Tempe, Ariz. Pac-12 Arizona  
Sunday, April 22 5 p.m. Arizona State* Tempe, Ariz. Pac-12 Arizona 
Wednesday, April 25 6 p.m. New Mexico Tucson
Friday, April 27 6 p.m. Oregon State* Tucson   
Saturday, April 28 6 p.m. Oregon State* Tucson   
Sunday, April 29 12 p.m. Oregon State* Tucson
Saturday, May 5 4 p.m. Grand Canyon Tucson
Saturday, May 5 6 p.m. Grand Canyon Tucson
Sunday, May 6 1 p.m. Grand Canyon Tucson
Thursday, May 10 5 p.m. Stanford* Palo Alto, Calf. Pac-12 Arizona/Bay Area
Friday, May 11 5 p.m. Stanford* Palo Alto, Calif. Pac-12 Arizona/Bay Area
Saturday, May 12 TBD Stanford* Palo Alto, Calif. Pac-12 Network
Friday, May 18-Sunday, May 20 NCAA Regionals TBA    
Friday, May 25-Sunday, May 27 NCAA Super Regionals TBA    
Thursday, May 31-Wednesday, June 6 Women’s College World Series Oklahoma City, Okla.    

All games, dates, times and locations subject to change. Times are listed local to site. Home contests in bold and played at Hillenbrand 
Stadium. Neutral site contests italicized. ! - Kajikawa Classic ; % - Hillenbrand Invitational ; # - Mary Nutt er Invitational ; ^ - Wildcat 
Invitational ; * - Pac-12 Conference game


